    OCTOBER  2023 EDITION
2
JULY 2023
    201Q1 Newsletter
October  2023
DG Savva Argyrou
District Convention
Club Newsletters

Christmas Cakes & Puddings?
28
How to Order Lions Cakes
and Puddings
• All orders must be on the current and official order form.
It is preferred that orders be typed (not handwritten) and sent via email (if sending order forms
by Australia Post, please allow an extra 10 working days, total 20 working days for processing
and delivery).
STEP 1
               Go to the Australian Lions Web page at www.lionsclubs.org.au
               Click on Get Involved, Fundraising, Lions Mints and Cakes
STEP 2
               Click on the cake order form link.
               You will be asked to enter a password.
               Password is westons2020
The order form document link will open, so download, and open file - order form will
open. Save to your computer.
STEP 3
               Complete the order form you have saved by typing in details.
               Please ensure all required information is placed on the order form.
Once completed don’t forget to “save” again the order form.
STEP 4
               Open your email account.
               Attach your saved order form to a new email and send to lions@traditionalfoods.com.au
               A confirmation email will be returned.
Please note: Invoice will be sent to the email address on the order form at the time of
ordering, so please ensure your Club’s official email address is used. Please pass all invoic-
es to your Club’s Treasurer for payment.
Kind regards,   Diane Henderson
JULY 2023
    Lions Christmas Cakes
October  2023
29
JULY 2023
    Lions Christmas Cakes
October  2023
Christmas Cake
Merchandise
Have you seen the Lions Christmas
Cake Merchandise available on the
Lions Australia Website?
Christmas Cake Apron $20
Cake/Pudding Poster—Pack of 10  $2.50 Christmas Cake Banner $70 each
Certificate of Appreciation $1 each Christmas Cake Gift Bag $3 each
30
JULY 2023
    Lions Mints Orders
October  2023
Christmas Cake
Have you seen the Lions Christmas
Cake Merchandise available on the
31
JULY 2023
    Lions Mints Orders
October  2023
Christmas Cake
Have you seen the Lions Christmas
Cake Merchandise available on the
32
JULY 2023
    Lions Hearing Dogs
October  2023